
Nº HORA PROCESSO AUTOR RÉU

1 09:00 1000217-89.2019.4.01.4302 CEF  IRIS FLORIANO DA SILVA

2 09:20 1002750-21.2019.4.01.4302  MILTON DA ROCHA SANTIAGO CEF

3 09:40 1001140-18.2019.4.01.4302 CEF  JOSEMILIA OLIVEIRA XAVIER

4 10:00 1000062-52.2020.4.01.4302 ROSILTON SOARES PEREIRA CEF

5 10:30 1003317-52.2019.4.01.4302 CEF PEDRO PEREIRA CARVALHO

6 11:00  1000150-90.2020.4.01.4302 MARIO JOSE DA SILVA CEF

7 11:30 1000205-41.2020.4.01.4302 CEF  CLEZIO GOMES DE OLIVEIRA

Nº HORA PROCESSO AUTOR RÉU

1 10:00 1003281-10.2019.4.01.4302 VALEC PAULO HENRIQUE TOSTA, VALDEMIR LOPES DA SILVA

2 10:30 1003305-38.2019.4.01.4302 VALEC MARCELO ZANELLA

3 11:00 1002099-86.2019.4.01.4302  JOSE RODRIGUES NEIVA IBAMA

4 11:30  1000031-03.2018.4.01.4302 ANTONIO NETO MESSIAS DA SILVACORREIOS

Nº HORA DESIGNAÇAO PROCESSO AUTOR RÉU

1 09:00 12/12/2019 1002142-23.2019.4.01.4302 MARINALVA FERREIRA DA CONCEICAO INSS

2 09:10 12/12/2019 1002013-18.2019.4.01.4302 RAIMUNDA PEREIRA DA SILVA INSS

3 09:20 12/12/2019 1002990-10.2019.4.01.4302 JUDITE SODRE DE MOURA INSS

4 09:30 12/12/2019 1002914-83.2019.4.01.4302 EVA FRANCISCO DA CUNHA INSS

5 09:40 12/12/2019 1003108-83.2019.4.01.4302 FRANCISCO UBIRAJARA CABRAL VALE INSS

6 09:50 12/12/2019 1002306-85.2019.4.01.4302  THATIELLY DA COSTA CURCINO CONZATTO INSS

7 13:00 12/12/2019 1001109-95.2019.4.01.4302 ARI TEIXEIRA SOBRINHO INSS

8 13:10 12/12/2019 1003027-37.2019.4.01.4302 HILDEBRANDO DE JESUS INSS

9 13:20 12/12/2019 1002996-17.2019.4.01.4302 VALMOR WEISSHEIMER INSS

10 13:30 12/12/2019 1001750-83.2019.4.01.4302 JOSE ALEXANDRE FERREIRA MARTINS INSS

11 13:40 12/12/2019 1002991-92.2019.4.01.4302 ADEILDO GONCALVES DA SILVA INSS

12 13:50 12/12/2019 1003001-39.2019.4.01.4302 MARIA LOUCA RODRIGUES INSS

13 14:00 12/12/2019 1002987-55.2019.4.01.4302 IRAILDES PEREIRA GOMES DA SILVA INSS

14 14:10 12/12/2019 1003006-61.2019.4.01.4302 JULIA PEREIRA DOS SANTOS INSS

15 14:20 12/12/2019 1003025-67.2019.4.01.4302 MARIA DABADIA FERREIRA DOS SANTOS INSS

16 14:30 12/12/2019 1002989-25.2019.4.01.4302 DOMINGAS URCINO PEREIRA INSS

17 14:40 12/12/2019 1003028-22.2019.4.01.4302 ANICESIA ALVES PAIXAO SANTOS INSS

18 14:50 12/12/2019 1002986-70.2019.4.01.4302 GABRIELA PEREIRA VIEIRA INSS

19 15:00 12/12/2019 1003020-45.2019.4.01.4302 MARIA DO SOCORRO GUALBERTO DE JESUS INSS

20 15:10 12/12/2019 1003076-78.2019.4.01.4302 MARIA DE FATIMA AQUINO DE LISBOA INSS

Nº HORA DESIGNAÇAO PROCESSO AUTOR RÉU

1 09:00 12/12/2019 1002913-98.2019.4.01.4302 SADAKO MATSUSE INSS

2 09:10 12/12/2019 1002906-09.2019.4.01.4302 MARIA DE FATIMA RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS INSS

3 09:20 12/12/2019 1002903-54.2019.4.01.4302 SEBASTIAO FERREIRA LANDIM INSS

4 09:30 12/12/2019 1003010-98.2019.4.01.4302 ESIMAR MADUREIRA FERREIRA INSS

Nº HORA PROCESSO AUTOR RÉU

1 10:00 1000321-81.2019.4.01.4302 SILVAY ANCHIETA DA SILVA  INSS

2 10:20 1000321-81.2019.4.01.4302

3 10:40 1002913-98.2019.4.01.4302 SADAKO MATSUSE INSS

4 11:00 1002906-09.2019.4.01.4302 MARIA DE FATIMA RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS INSS

5 11:20 1002903-54.2019.4.01.4302 SEBASTIAO FERREIRA LANDIM INSS

6 11:40 1003010-98.2019.4.01.4302 ESIMAR MADUREIRA FERREIRA INSS

7 13:10 1002142-23.2019.4.01.4302 MARINALVA FERREIRA DA CONCEICAO INSS

8 13:30 1002013-18.2019.4.01.4302 RAIMUNDA PEREIRA DA SILVA INSS

DATA 10/03/2020

JEF - CONTROLE SALA DE AUDIÊNCIA DE INSTRUÇÃO

CONCILIAÇÃO - SALA 02

CONCILIAÇÃO - SALA 01

DATA 10/03/2020

DATA 09/03/2020
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DATA 10/03/2020



9 13:50 1002990-10.2019.4.01.4302 JUDITE SODRE DE MOURA INSS

10 14:10 1002914-83.2019.4.01.4302 EVA FRANCISCO DA CUNHA INSS

11 14:30 1003108-83.2019.4.01.4302 FRANCISCO UBIRAJARA CABRAL VALE INSS

12 14:50 1002306-85.2019.4.01.4302  THATIELLY DA COSTA CURCINO CONZATTO INSS

13 15:10 1001109-95.2019.4.01.4302 ARI TEIXEIRA SOBRINHO INSS

14 15:30 1003027-37.2019.4.01.4302 HILDEBRANDO DE JESUS INSS

15 15:50 1002996-17.2019.4.01.4302 VALMOR WEISSHEIMER INSS

16 16:10 1001750-83.2019.4.01.4302 JOSE ALEXANDRE FERREIRA MARTINS INSS

17 16:30 1002991-92.2019.4.01.4302 ADEILDO GONCALVES DA SILVA INSS

18 16:50 1003001-39.2019.4.01.4302 MARIA LOUCA RODRIGUES INSS

19 17:10 1002987-55.2019.4.01.4302 IRAILDES PEREIRA GOMES DA SILVA INSS

20 17:30 1003006-61.2019.4.01.4302 JULIA PEREIRA DOS SANTOS INSS

21 17:50 1003025-67.2019.4.01.4302 MARIA DABADIA FERREIRA DOS SANTOS INSS

22 18:10 1002989-25.2019.4.01.4302 DOMINGAS URCINO PEREIRA INSS

23 18:30 1003028-22.2019.4.01.4302 ANICESIA ALVES PAIXAO SANTOS INSS

24 18:50 1002986-70.2019.4.01.4302 GABRIELA PEREIRA VIEIRA INSS

25 19:10 1003020-45.2019.4.01.4302 MARIA DO SOCORRO GUALBERTO DE JESUS INSS

26 19:30 1003076-78.2019.4.01.4302 MARIA DE FATIMA AQUINO DE LISBOA INSS

27 19:50

28 20:10

29 20:30

30 20:50

Nº HORA DESIGNAÇAO PROCESSO AUTOR RÉU

1 09:00 16/12/2019 1002885-33.2019.4.01.4302 DEUSDETINA ALVES DA SILVA INSS

2 09:10 16/12/2019 1003084-55.2019.4.01.4302 DORALICE GONCALVES DE BRITO INSS

3 09:20 16/12/2019 1003083-70.2019.4.01.4302 DOMINGAS DA SILVA ROSA SANTOS INSS

4 09:30 16/12/2019 1001826-10.2019.4.01.4302 MARIA JOSE FERREIRA SILVA INSS

5 09:40 16/12/2019 1002899-17.2019.4.01.4302 RAUL BARREIRA DE MACEDO INSS

6 09:50 16/12/2019 1002643-74.2019.4.01.4302 IRAN MILHOMENS DOS SANTOS INSS

7 13:00 16/12/2019 1002454-96.2019.4.01.4302 EUNICELIA MARTINS BRITO INSS

8 13:10 16/12/2019 1003054-20.2019.4.01.4302 JOSELINO PEREIRA DE SOUZA INSS

9 13:20 16/12/2019 1002238-38.2019.4.01.4302 MESSIAS GONCALVES DE OLIVEIRA INSS

10 13:30 16/12/2019 1003053-35.2019.4.01.4302 JOSE VAZ PEREIRA INSS

11 13:40 16/12/2019 1003057-72.2019.4.01.4302 MARIA ROSA DE SOUZA OLIVEIRA INSS

12 13:50 16/12/2019 1003055-05.2019.4.01.4302 LUZIA DIAS ALVES INSS

13 14:00 16/12/2019 1003056-87.2019.4.01.4302 MARIA PEREIRA DA SILVA INSS

14 14:10 16/12/2019 1003049-95.2019.4.01.4302 ALCI RODRIGUES DA COSTA INSS

15 14:20 16/12/2019 1002541-52.2019.4.01.4302 MAISA CARLOS RICASTRE INSS

16 14:30 16/12/2019 1002577-94.2019.4.01.4302 HELENA MARIA DA SILVA INSS

17 14:40 16/12/2019 1002579-64.2019.4.01.4302 MARIA DE LOURDES COELHO DE SOUZA INSS

18 14:50 16/12/2019 1002635-97.2019.4.01.4302 ANTONIA COSTA RODRIGUES INSS

19 15:00 16/12/2019 1002612-54.2019.4.01.4302 SONALIA ANDRADE DOS SANTOS INSS

20 15:10 16/12/2019 1002608-17.2019.4.01.4302 RAIMUNDA MARIA DE SOUSA FERREIRA INSS

21 15:20 16/12/2019 1002886-18.2019.4.01.4302 VICENTE DE OLIVEIRA SALES INSS

Nº HORA DESIGNAÇAO PROCESSO AUTOR RÉU

1 09:00 16/12/2019 1002737-22.2019.4.01.4302 ANA PAULA DA COSTA AZEVEDO INSS

2 09:10 16/12/2019 1002898-32.2019.4.01.4302 ERENILDA MARIA XAVIER INSS

3 09:20 16/12/2019 1003120-97.2019.4.01.4302 LUCILEIDE ALVES FERREIRA INSS

4 09:30 16/12/2019 1003091-47.2019.4.01.4302 APARECIDA TEODORO FERREIRA INSS

Nº HORA DESIGNAÇAO PROCESSO AUTOR RÉU

1 09:00 17/12/2019 1003105-31.2019.4.01.4302 JOAO HERALDO BARBOSA DE CERQUEIRA INSS

2 09:10 17/12/2019 1002935-59.2019.4.01.4302 ADAO SANTANA LEITE INSS

3 09:20 17/12/2019 1002896-62.2019.4.01.4302 WANDA ALVES DE MEDEIROS SANTOS INSS

DATA 11/03/2020

CONCILIAÇÃO - SALA 01

DATA 12/03/2020

CONCILIAÇÃO - SALA 01

DATA 11/03/2020

CONCILIAÇÃO - SALA 02



4 09:30 17/12/2019 1002961-57.2019.4.01.4302 LUIZA PEREIRA MIRANDA INSS

5 09:40 17/12/2019 1002245-30.2019.4.01.4302 ROSA MARIA DA SILVA INSS

6 09:50 17/12/2019 1002735-52.2019.4.01.4302 FRANCISCA PEREIRA DE CARVALHO INSS

7 13:00 17/12/2019 1002597-85.2019.4.01.4302 VALDEIS MARTINS DE ARAUJO INSS

8 13:10 17/12/2019 1002535-45.2019.4.01.4302 CIBELLE LUCIANO ALVES INSS

9 13:20 17/12/2019 1003064-64.2019.4.01.4302 JOANICE FERREIRA DO NASCIMENTO INSS

10 13:30 17/12/2019 1002956-35.2019.4.01.4302 MANUEL RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS INSS

11 13:40 17/12/2019 1002962-42.2019.4.01.4302 JUAREZ FERREIRA DE ANDRADE INSS

12 13:50 17/12/2019 1002960-72.2019.4.01.4302 JOSE FERREIRA DE MATOS INSS

13 14:00 17/12/2019 1002995-32.2019.4.01.4302 LUCI CANDIDA DA SILVA INSS

14 14:10 17/12/2019 1003095-84.2019.4.01.4302 ELIANE OLIVEIRA DE SA BRITO INSS

15 14:20 17/12/2019 1003043-88.2019.4.01.4302 SIANA LIMA DOS SANTOS INSS

16 14:30 17/12/2019 1003089-77.2019.4.01.4302 LUIZ CLAUDIO RODRIGUES INSS

17 14:40 17/12/2019 1002922-60.2019.4.01.4302  RONALDO FERNANDES SENA INSS

18 14:50 17/12/2019 1002462-73.2019.4.01.4302 JOSE NETO GOMES DE FREITAS INSS

19 15:00 17/12/2019 1002934-74.2019.4.01.4302 PEDRO SALVADOR DOS SANTOS INSS

20 15:10 17/12/2019 1000657-85.2019.4.01.4302 ANA LUCIA DELFINA BERNARDES LEITE INSS

21 15:20 17/12/2019 1002893-10.2019.4.01.4302 EDMAR BRITO DA SILVA INSS

Nº HORA DESIGNAÇAO PROCESSO AUTOR RÉU

1 09:00 17/12/2019 1001734-32.2019.4.01.4302 MARILDA SOUSA DA LUZ INSS

2 09:10 17/12/2019 1002312-92.2019.4.01.4302 GERONIMO FRANCISCO VALADARES INSS

3 09:20 17/12/2019 1002399-48.2019.4.01.4302 NIRACY DA MOTA SANTOS INSS

4 09:30 17/12/2019 1003111-38.2019.4.01.4302 IRACI BATISTA CARNEIRO INSS

Nº HORA DESIGNAÇAO PROCESSO AUTOR RÉU

1 09:00 18/12/2019 1002667-05.2019.4.01.4302 ELIANA CARDOSO DE OLIVEIRA INSS

2 09:10 18/12/2019 1001768-07.2019.4.01.4302 BIANCA CARVALHO VIEIRA INSS

3 09:20 18/12/2019 1002519-91.2019.4.01.4302 CECILIANA FERREIRA DE MELO INSS

4 09:30 18/12/2019 1001804-49.2019.4.01.4302 JULIANNA DOS SANTOS ROCHA INSS

5 09:40 18/12/2019 1002085-05.2019.4.01.4302 PEDRO ANTONIO GONCALVES INSS

6 09:50 18/12/2019 1000629-20.2019.4.01.4302 MIGUEL SILVA SANTOS INSS

7 13:00 18/12/2019 1002459-21.2019.4.01.4302 ZILMA DOS SANTOS VIANA INSS

8 13:10 18/12/2019 1003749-77.2019.4.01.4300 EVA FERREIRA DE MENES FERNANDES INSS

9 13:20 18/12/2019 1002446-22.2019.4.01.4302 LINDOMAR MACIEL PESSOA INSS

10 13:30 18/12/2019 1001930-02.2019.4.01.4302 ROSA LIMA DE SOUZA INSS

11 13:40 18/12/2019 1002781-41.2019.4.01.4302 AUGUSTINHA GONZAGA DE BRITO INSS

12 13:50 18/12/2019 1002558-88.2019.4.01.4302 DEBORA CRUZ DA SILVA INSS

13 14:00 18/12/2019 1000460-33.2019.4.01.4302 JOSE ANTONIO GOMES DE JESUS INSS

14 14:10 18/12/2019 1002501-70.2019.4.01.4302 PEDRO DE SALES MENDONCA INSS

15 14:20 18/12/2019 1002904-39.2019.4.01.4302 AMADO CASTRO DA SILVA INSS

16 14:30 18/12/2019 1002927-82.2019.4.01.4302 MARIA PEREIRA SAMPAIO INSS

17 14:40

18 14:50

19 15:00

20 15:10

21 15:20

Nº HORA DESIGNAÇAO PROCESSO AUTOR RÉU

DATA 13/03/2020

CONCILIAÇÃO - SALA 01

DATA 13/03/2020

CONCILIAÇÃO - SALA 02

CONCILIAÇÃO - SALA 02

DATA 12/03/2020



1 09:00 18/12/2019 2630-34.2015.4.01.4302 ANTENOR FRANCISCO DE OLIVEIRA INSS

2 09:10 18/12/2019 1539-98.2018.4.01.4302 MARIA JOSE FRANCISCA FERREIA DE SÁ INSS

3 09:20 18/12/2019 1002607-32.2019.4.01.4302 ERCI DE MELO DANIEL INSS

4 09:30 18/12/2019 1002439-30.2019.4.01.4302 DOLORES PEREIRA LIMA SANTOS INSS

Nº HORA PROCESSO AUTOR RÉU

1 14:00  1000108-46.2017.4.01.4302 MUNICIPIO DE CARIRI  ALMIR AUGUSTO DE LIMA e outro

2 14:45 1000232-92.2018.4.01.4302 MPF GERALDO LUIZ RODRIGUES,  E OUTROS

3 15:15 1000186-40.2017.4.01.4302 FNDE, MPF PEDRO REZENDE TAVARES E OUTROS

4

Nº HORA PROCESSO AUTOR RÉU

1 13:30 1235-02.2018.4.01.4302 - PJe MPF CLAUDIO JOSE FARIA E OUTROS

DATA 30/03/2020

CÍVEIS

CRIMINAIS

DATA 31/03/2020


